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201804130001
24570

04/13/2018
02:04:14

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS PAYNE
SHAWN D

32 47 Lot#:802
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201804230001
35520

04/23/2018
03:24:10

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

32 47 Instr
#:20170502000
150370

Lot#:802
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201806050001
97520

06/05/2018
02:13:10

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee DEEDS ALAMERICA
BANK

32 47 Lot#:822
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201806050001
97530

06/05/2018
02:13:11

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALAMERICA
BANK

32 47 Lot#:822
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201807180002
56040

07/18/2018
01:42:33

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

Instr
#:20170724000
264570

201807120002
49080

07/12/2018
03:42:36

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS PADGETT
LAWAHA D

32 47 Lot#:819
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201808140002
89440

08/14/2018
10:10:59

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

Instr
#:20170828000
313020

201808240003
04570

08/24/2018
11:06:37

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee DEEDS WESTERN REI
LLC

40 56 Lot#:7 Book:40
Pg:56
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201808240003
04580

08/24/2018
11:06:38

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
HIGHLANDS
LLC

48 23 Lot#:16
Book:48 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
HIGHLANDS



201808090002
85420

08/09/2018
03:11:04

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
JOHN D

32 47 Lot#:815
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201809060003
20780

09/06/2018
03:33:30

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

48 23 Lot#:16
Book:48 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
HIGHLANDS
FINAL PLAT

201812040004
24110

12/04/2018
02:14:06

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS TAYLOR
CARLOS

32 47 Lot#:813
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201812040004
24580

12/04/2018
03:28:01

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS ROSS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

40 56 Lot#:7 Book:40
Pg:56
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201812130004
36490

12/13/2018
03:01:45

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

Instr
#:20170807000
284890


