Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804130001 24570	04/13/2018 02:04:14	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PAYNE SHAWN D			32	47		Lot#:802 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201804230001 35520	04/23/2018 03:24:10	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK			32	47	Instr #:20170502000 150370	Lot#:802 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201806050001 97520	06/05/2018 02:13:10	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAMERICA BANK			32	47		Lot#:822 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201806050001 97530	06/05/2018 02:13:11	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALAMERICA BANK			32	47		Lot#:822 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201807180002 56040	07/18/2018 01:42:33	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK					Instr #:20170724000 264570	
201807120002 49080	07/12/2018 03:42:36	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PADGETT LAWAHA D			32	47		Lot#:819 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201808140002 89440	08/14/2018 10:10:59	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK					Instr #:20170828000 313020	
201808240003 04570	08/24/2018 11:06:37	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WESTERN REI LLC			40	56		Lot#:7 Book:40 Pg:56 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201808240003 04580	08/24/2018 11:06:38	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA HIGHLANDS LLC			48	23		Lot#:16 Book:48 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA HIGHLANDS

201808090002 85420	08/09/2018 03:11:04	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER JOHN D		32	47		Lot#:815 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201809060003 20780	09/06/2018 03:33:30	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		48	23		Lot#:16 Book:48 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA HIGHLANDS FINAL PLAT
201812040004 24110	12/04/2018 02:14:06	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TAYLOR CARLOS		32	47		Lot#:813 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201812040004 24580	12/04/2018 03:28:01	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROSS INVESTMENT S LLC		40	56		Lot#:7 Book:40 Pg:56 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201812130004 36490	12/13/2018 03:01:45	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK				Instr #:20170807000 284890	